Oversikt over foredragsholdere

Navn

Andersen, Kari-Mette
Berset, Tore
Bjerndal, Lars
Carlsson, Gunnar E.
Dabija, Gabriela
Dahl, Jon E.
Dawidson, Irena
Debelian, Gilberto
Edblad, Eva
Engedal, Knut
Espelid, Ivar
Fronaees, Kirsten
Feergvig, Espen
Gjerde, Cecilie
Gjerdet, Nils R.
Grogaard, Jens
Haseid, Anette
Hauge, Ingrid Helen Ryste
Heggdalsvik, Sissel
Hummonen, Sisko
Johansson, Anders
Karlsson, Stig
Klepp, Knut-Inge
Kolsrud, Lars
Kvist, Thomas
Larsen, Bjorn Inge
Leknes, Knut
Lingstrem, Peter
Lybak, Stein
Lyngstad, Gunnar

626

Side
589
604
610
614
597
601
603
598
591
589
613
591
601
582
601
599
597
612
582
611
610
601
602
611
590
588
604
614
603
588

Leegreid, Torgils
Meurman, Jukka H.
Mogstad, Marit

Nesse, Harald

Nilsen, Aril Jul

Nilsen, Dag Kielland
Nyland, Inger-Johanne
Ormstad, Kari
Petersson, Kerstin
Pjetursson, Bjarni E.
Powalka, Jiirgen

Reit, Claes

Reppen, Kjetil
Ronneberg, Anne
Sahafi, Alireza
Salvesen, Eirik Aasland
Samson, Heidi
Samuelsson, Roy
Scarpello, Elisabeth
Skudutyte-Rysstad, Rasa
Sluis, Luc van der
Sterksen, Kjell

Svihus, Birger

Seland, Tine M.
Teigen, Kyrre

Tornes, Knut

Vik, Alix Young
Willumsen, Tiril
Ortengren, UIf

@ye, Frode

596
598
583
604
600
613
588
599
590
589
605
590
602
599
612
604
597
600
613
596
598
603
602
596
604
603
605
600
590
584
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